
  PNEUMATIC NAIL DRIVER MODEL AG090

02-02 1 Model  AG090

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

10

11

12

13

1

2

3

5

6

47

8

9

26

27

41
42

43

51
50

52

53
54

57

55

56

58
60

61

71

62

63

70

64

66
69

65

44

45
46

47
48

49

40

39

38

34
35

36

37

28
29

30

33
32



Item Part Qty. Item Part Qty.
No. No. Used Description No. No. Used Description
1 922241-7 4 H. S. H. BOLT M5X25 53 231368-5 1 COMPRESSION SPRING 4
2 317190-5 1 TOP CAP 54 268042-2 1 PIN 3
3 162211-6 1 TOP CAP GASKET 55 323901-8 1 ROD 6
4 421682-9 1 CUSHION R 56 232191-1 1 LEAF SPRING
5 317318-5 1 SEPARATER 57 265911-8 1 H. S. H. BOLT M4X8
6 162211-6 1 TOP CAP GASKET 58 415000-1 1 HOOK
7 421683-7 1 VALVE SEAT 60 266232-1 1 H.S.B.H. BOLT M5X40
8 416900-8 1 VALVE GUIDE 61 153401-2 1 COVER CPL. (INCL. 1 EA. 817464-9
9 213513-4 1 O RING 39   CAUTION LABEL, & 817503-5
10 213437-4 1 O RING 28 CAUTION LABEL)
11 331569-6 1 VALVE 62 310081-9 1 DRIVER GUIDE F
12 213427-7 1 O RING 30 63 233244-9 1 COMPRESSION SPRING 6
13 213486-1 1 O RING 35 64 310083-5 1 NAIL GUIDE
14 213952-8 1 O RING 25 65 313090-7 1 MAGNET PIECE
15 151982-0 1 CYLINDER CPL.,(INCL. 1 EA. 213310-8 66 323904-2 1 MAGNET CAP

    O RING 20 , & 323900-0 CYLINDER CAP) 69 951010-9 1 SPRING PIN 2-14
16 213484-5 1 O RING 33 70 265913-4 1 H. S. H. BOLT M5X8
17 262081-4 1 URETHANE RING 28 71 800479-3 1 INDICATION LABEL
18 233245-7 1 COMPRESSION SPRING 31
19 213379-2 1 O RING 21 ACCESSORIES:
20 213322-1 1 O RING 20 A01 1922A 1 SAFETY GOGGLE
21 213009-5 1 O RING 4 A02 181434-7 1 OIL SUPPLY  30CC
22 151868-8 1 DRIVER CPL. A03 783201-2 1 HEX. WRENCH 3
23 421681-1 1 CUSHION F
24 323903-4 1 CUSHION GUIDE
26 151894-7 1 HOUSING CPL.,(INCL. 1 EA. 421632-4

  HOUSING BUMPER R, & 421633-2
  HOUSING BUMPER L, & 421684-5 GRIP)

27 951075-1 1 SPRING PIN 3-28
28 213513-4 1 O RING 39
29 213561-3 1 O RING 42
30 317339-7 1 INLET CAP
32 922256-4 2 H. S. H. BOLT M5X35
33 286219-7 1 CAP 12
34 162212-4 1 INLET CAP GASKET
35 416902-4 1 INLET FILTER
36 416899-7 1 EXHAUST COVER
37 323863-0 1 EXHAUST FILTER
38 213070-2 1 O RING 10
39 331552-3 1 JOINT PIPE
40 213070-2 1 O RING 10
41 233252-0 1 COMPRESSION SPRING 3
42 216008-6 1 STEEL BALL 4
43 310080-1 1 ADJUSTER
44 233068-3 1 COMPRESSION SPRING 6
45 310079-6 1 TRIGGER
46 233237-6 1 COMPRESSION SPRING 5
47 266233-9 1 H. S. H. BOLT M5X12
48 344775-4 1 CONTACT ARM
49 323905-0 1 SHOULDER WASHER 5
50 213223-3 1 O RING 16
51 265973-6 2 H. S. H. BOLT M5X20
52 310082-7 1 DRIVER GUIDE R

02-02 2 Model  AG090


